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NAME

LOVELEEN BEDI

SABEEHA DHILLON MAGAT

PRABHJOT KAUR

SARBDEEP KAUR CHAWLA

JEEVAN BALA
NEELAM SHARDA
VANDANA BHARDWAIJ
PREM VERMA
CHETNA VERMA

ANU GUPTA

JASPAL KAUNDAL
BALRAJ SINGH
BHAGWAN SINGH
JASPREET SINGH
RICHA NARULA
GEETANJALI RATHI
VIRENDER KUMAR
SUKHWINDER KAUR BAL
AMARIEET BHATIA
ANITA

GOVIND SINGH

JYOTI GUPTA

KIRAN DUTTA

LATA GIRI

MANPREET KAUR
MEENAKSHI MOUDGIL
MONIKA KALIA
MONIKA SHARMA
NEHA CHAUHAN
PANKAJ

EENA SHARMA
PUNITA GUPTA
RADHIKA SOOD

GENDER

POST

PRINCIPAL
CHIEF COORDINATOR
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
MISTRESS
IBT

DPE

FINE ARTS
MISTRESS
NTT
COMPUTER TEACHER
MISTRESS
MISTRESS
MISTRESS
MISTRESS
MISTRESS
MISTRESS
IBT
MISTRESS

TYPE OF TEACHER

HEAD TEACHER

CHIEF COORDINATOR

LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
LECTURER
MISTRESS
JBT

DPE

FINE ARTS
MISTRESS
NTT

COMPUTER TEACHER

MISTRESS
MISTRESS
MISTRESS
MISTRESS
MISTRESS
MISTRESS
IBT

MISTRESS

NATURE OF
APPOINTMENT

REGULAR
CONTRACT
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
CONTRACT
REGULAR
CONTRACT

YEAR OF JOINING
IN SERVICE

01/12/1995
02/07/2018
01/12/1995
01/12/1995
01/12/1995
01/12/1995
01/11/1995
01/12/1995
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2016
01/04/2018
01/04/2018
11/04/2018
01/03/1993
01/12/1995
01/08/2000
13/10/2009
09/09/2005
01/04/2016
01/04/2018
01/04/2016
08/02/2002
27/07/2007
01/08/2014
24/12/2008
08/09/2017
01/12/1995
01/04/2016

HIGHEST
QUALIFICATION(ACAD
EMIC)

POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
M.PHIL

M.PHIL

POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
M.PHIL

POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
GRADUATE

HIGHEST WORKING TRAINED IN
QUALIFICATI IN PRESENT USE OF
ON SCHOOL  COMPUTER
B.ED 1995 Y
B.ED 2018 Y
M.ED 1995 Y
B.ED 1995 Y
B.ED 1995 Y
B.ED 1995 Y
M.ED 1995 Y
B.ED 1995 Y
M.ED 2016 Y
B.ED 2016 Y
OTHERS 2016 Y
M.ED 2016 Y
NA 2016 Y
B.ED 2016 Y
DIPLOMA/DEC 2016 Y
B.ED 2018 y
B.ED 2018 y
B.ED 2018 Y
B.ED 1993 Y
B.ED 1995 Y
M.ED 2000 Y
B.ED 2009 N
B.ED 2005 N
B.ED 2016 N
B.ED 2018 N
B.ED 2016 Y
B.ED 2002 Y
B.ED 2007 Y
B.ED 2014 Y
B.ED 2008 Y
B.ED 2017 N
B.ED 1995 Y
B.ED 2016 Y



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

RAVINDER KAUR
SAMRITI RANI
SEEMA PATHANIA
SHAFALI SINGH
SUMITA PANDAY
SUPRIYA GARG
SUSHIL KUMARI
NEHA SAINI

JYOTI SHARMA
BANDANA THAKUR
ANUPAMA BHANDARI
SAKSHI

MITU PATIYAL
AMARIJIT KAUR
GURPREET KAUR
GAURI

URMILA GUPTA
SAVITA

MEENA KUMARI
MAMTA

RINKY SAXENA
RAHUL KUIMAR
BHUPINDER SINGH
GURPREET SINGH
SANJEEV KUMAR
OSHIN

JBT

MISTRESS
LANGUAGE TEACHER
NTT

JBT

FINE ARTS

JBT

NTT

NTT

COMPUTER TEACHER
MISTRESS

LECTURER

MISTRESS

MISTRESS
COUNSELLOR

LAB ATTENDENT
LIBRARIAN

ACC/ CLERK

CLERK
RECEPTIONIST

JBT

MISTRESS
LANGUAGE TEACHER
NTT

JBT

FINE ARTS

JBT

NTT

NTT

COMPUTER TEACHER
MISTRESS

LECTURER

MISTRESS

MISTRESS
COUNSELLOR

LAB ATTENDENT
LIBRARIAN

ACC/ CLERK

CLERK
RECEPTIONIST

REGULAR
REGULAR
REGULAR
CONTRACT
REGULAR
CONTRACT
REGULAR
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
REGULAR
REGULAR
CONTRACT
REGULAR
CONTRACT

RECOURCE CORDINATOF RECOURCE CORDINATC CONTRACT
FEE CLERK/ COMPUTER s FEE CLERK/ COMPUTEF CONTRACT

ACCOUNTANT
CARE TAKER
LAB ATTENDENT
COUNSELLOR

ACCOUNTANT
CARE TAKER
LAB ATTENDENT
COUNSELLOR

CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT
CONTRACT

01/08/1998
13/01/2014
07/04/2005
01/04/2016
09/12/2015
01/04/2016
14/07/1999
01/04/2018
01/04/2018
01/04/2018
01/04/2018
01/04/2018
01/04/2018
01/04/2018
01/04/2016
10/12/1997
15/09/2010
01/08/2008
01/05/1997
01/07/2018
01/07/2016
01/07/2010
10/11/2016
01/04/2017
01/04/2014
02/07/2018

GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
GRADUATE

B.ED

B.ED

POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
GRADUATE

MA PUBLIC ADD
GRADUATE
GRADUATE
POST GRADUATE
GRADUATE
B.COM

B.COM

12TH

12TH

GRADUATE

B.EL.ED 1998
M.ED 2014
B.ED 2005
OTHERS 2016
OTHERS 2015
M.ED 2016
B.ED 1999
B.ED 2018
DIPLOMA PRE 2018
MCA 2018
M.ED 2018
B.ED 2018
MBA 2018
B.ED 2018
PGDGC /MA IN2016
B.ED 1997
M.LIB 2010
B.ED 2008
STENOGRAPH' 1997
ETT 2018
IT 2016
MSC.IT 2010
M.COM 2016
MECHANICAL. 2017
12TH 2014
B.ED/PGDGC 2018
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