Sr. No.	NAME	GENDER	POST	TYPE OF TEACHER	NATURE OF APPOINTMENT	YEAR OF JOINING IN SERVICE	HIGHEST QUALIFICATION(ACAD EMIC)	HIGHEST QUALIFICATI ON	WORKING IN PRESENT SCHOOL	TRAINED IN USE OF COMPUTER
1	LOVELEEN BEDI	F	PRINCIPAL	HEAD TEACHER	REGULAR	01/12/1995	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	1995	Υ
2	SABEEHA DHILLON MAGAT	F	CHIEF COORDINATOR	CHIEF COORDINATOR	CONTRACT	02/07/2018	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2018	Υ
3	PRABHJOT KAUR	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	REGULAR	01/12/1995	POST GRADUATE	M.ED	1995	Υ
4	SARBDEEP KAUR CHAWLA	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	REGULAR	01/12/1995	M.PHIL	B.ED	1995	Υ
5	JEEVAN BALA	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	REGULAR	01/12/1995	M.PHIL	B.ED	1995	Υ
6	NEELAM SHARDA	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	REGULAR	01/12/1995	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	1995	Υ
7	VANDANA BHARDWAJ	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	REGULAR	01/11/1995	POST GRADUATE	M.ED	1995	Υ
8	PREM VERMA	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	REGULAR	01/12/1995	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	1995	Υ
9	CHETNA VERMA	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	M.ED	2016	Υ
10	ANU GUPTA	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2016	Υ
11	JASPAL KAUNDAL	M	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	GRADUATE	OTHERS	2016	Υ
12	BALRAJ SINGH	M	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	M.ED	2016	Υ
13	BHAGWAN SINGH	M	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	NA	2016	Υ
14	JASPREET SINGH	M	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2016	Υ
15	RICHA NARULA	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	DIPLOMA/DEG	2016	Υ
16	GEETANJALI RATHI	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2018	У
17	VIRENDER KUMAR	M	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2018	У
18	SUKHWINDER KAUR BAL	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	11/04/2018	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2018	Υ
19	AMARJEET BHATIA	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	REGULAR	01/03/1993	GRADUATE	B.ED	1993	Υ
20	ANITA	F	JBT	JBT	REGULAR	01/12/1995	GRADUATE	B.ED	1995	Υ
21	GOVIND SINGH	M	DPE	DPE	REGULAR	01/08/2000	POST GRADUATE	M.ED	2000	Υ
22	JYOTI GUPTA	F	FINE ARTS	FINE ARTS	REGULAR	13/10/2009	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2009	N
23	KIRAN DUTTA	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	REGULAR	09/09/2005	M.PHIL	B.ED	2005	N
24	LATA GIRI	F	NTT	NTT	REGULAR	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2016	N
25	MANPREET KAUR	F	COMPUTER TEACHER	COMPUTER TEACHER	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2018	N
26	MEENAKSHI MOUDGIL	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2016	Υ
27	MONIKA KALIA	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	REGULAR	08/02/2002	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2002	Υ
28	MONIKA SHARMA	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	REGULAR	27/07/2007	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2007	Υ
29	NEHA CHAUHAN	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	REGULAR	01/08/2014	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2014	Υ
30	PANKAJ	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	REGULAR	24/12/2008	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2008	Υ
31	EENA SHARMA	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	CONTRACT	08/09/2017	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2017	N
32	PUNITA GUPTA	F	JBT	JBT	REGULAR	01/12/1995	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	1995	Υ
33	RADHIKA SOOD	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	GRADUATE	B.ED	2016	Υ

34	RAVINDER KAUR	F	JBT	JBT	REGULAR	01/08/1998	GRADUATE	B.EL.ED	1998	Υ
35	SAMRITI RANI	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	REGULAR	13/01/2014	POST GRADUATE	M.ED	2014	Υ
36	SEEMA PATHANIA	F	LANGUAGE TEACHER	LANGUAGE TEACHER	REGULAR	07/04/2005	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2005	Υ
37	SHAFALI SINGH	F	NTT	NTT	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	GRADUATE	OTHERS	2016	Υ
38	SUMITA PANDAY	F	JBT	JBT	REGULAR	09/12/2015	GRADUATE	OTHERS	2015	Υ
39	SUPRIYA GARG	F	FINE ARTS	FINE ARTS	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	M.ED	2016	Υ
40	SUSHIL KUMARI	F	JBT	JBT	REGULAR	14/07/1999	GRADUATE	B.ED	1999	Υ
41	NEHA SAINI	F	NTT	NTT	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	B.ED	B.ED	2018	У
42	JYOTI SHARMA	F	NTT	NTT	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	B.ED	DIPLOMA PRE 2018		У
43	BANDANA THAKUR	F	COMPUTER TEACHER	COMPUTER TEACHER	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	POST GRADUATE	MCA	2018	У
44	ANUPAMA BHANDARI	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	POST GRADUATE	M.ED	2018	У
45	SAKSHI	F	LECTURER	LECTURER	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	GRADUATE	B.ED	2018	У
46	MITU PATIYAL	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	GRADUATE	MBA	2018	У
47	AMARJIT KAUR	F	MISTRESS	MISTRESS	CONTRACT	01/04/2018	POST GRADUATE	B.ED	2018	У
48	GURPREET KAUR	F	COUNSELLOR	COUNSELLOR	CONTRACT	01/04/2016	POST GRADUATE	PGDGC/MA IN 2016		Υ
49	GAURI	F	LAB ATTENDENT	LAB ATTENDENT	REGULAR	10/12/1997	GRADUATE	B.ED	1997	Υ
50	URMILA GUPTA	F	LIBRARIAN	LIBRARIAN	REGULAR	15/09/2010	MA PUBLIC ADD	M.LIB	2010	Υ
51	SAVITA	F	ACC/ CLERK	ACC/ CLERK	CONTRACT	01/08/2008	GRADUATE	B.ED	2008	Υ
52	MEENA KUMARI	F	CLERK	CLERK	REGULAR	01/05/1997	GRADUATE	STENOGRAPH	1997	Υ
53	MAMTA	F	RECEPTIONIST	RECEPTIONIST	CONTRACT	01/07/2018	POST GRADUATE	ETT	2018	Υ
54	RINKY SAXENA	F	RECOURCE CORDINATOF RECOURCE CORDINATC CONTRACT			01/07/2016	GRADUATE	IT	2016	Υ
55	RAHUL KUIMAR	M	FEE CLERK/ COMPUTER / FEE CLERK/ COMPUTER CONTRACT			01/07/2010	B.COM	MSC.IT	2010	Υ
56	BHUPINDER SINGH	M	ACCOUNTANT	ACCOUNTANT	CONTRACT	10/11/2016	B.COM	M.COM	2016	Υ
57	GURPREET SINGH	M	CARE TAKER	CARE TAKER	CONTRACT	01/04/2017	12TH	MECHANICAL.	2017	Υ
58	SANJEEV KUMAR	M	LAB ATTENDENT	LAB ATTENDENT	CONTRACT	01/04/2014	12TH	12TH	2014	Υ
59	OSHIN	F	COUNSELLOR	COUNSELLOR	CONTRACT	02/07/2018	GRADUATE	B.ED/PGDGC	2018	Υ